
チーム名簿（女子） 

キッセイ薬品 

部長  浅川琢夫 

監督  小澤玲子 

ＮＯ１ 小澤玲子 

ＮＯ２ 高木智加 

ＮＯ３ 市川有紗 

ＮＯ４ 松尾日加里 

ＮＯ５ 濱 明恵 

ＮＯ６ 若林美緒 

ＮＯ７ 山岸美香 

ＮＯ８ 唐澤瑞貴 

 

富山化学 

監督 江尻 綾 

選手１ 吉村 美咲 

選手２ 川口 泰子 

選手３ 江尻 綾 

選手４ 若月 智未 

 

チーム名簿（男子） 

石川県庁 

部長 藤原 秀範  

監督 辻 俊宏 

No.1 中村 隆志  

No.2 島田 貴幸  

No.3 石丸 智也  

No.4 小野 隆利  

No.5 小寺 基★主将 

No.6 伊藤 俊次 

No.7 小浦 健 

 

松本市役所 

監 督 上條泰正 

主 将 中島英文 

選手１ 小坂俊輔 

  ２ 三井康弘 

  ３ 村山 聖 

  ４ 柳原一也 

  ５ 山本利明 

  ６ 中島英文 

  ７ 加藤 健 

 

セーレン 

部長 上山 公一 

監督 石田 隆英 

マネージャー 林 基史 

ＮＯ１ 山下 勇樹 

ＮＯ２ 八島 仁 

ＮＯ３ 石井 忠博 

ＮＯ４ 林 基史 

ＮＯ５ 倉内 錬一 

ＮＯ６ 石田 隆英 

 

ＹＯＮＥＸ新潟 

監督 勝田孝雄  

1 小川直人  

2 塙亮一  

3 田中慎也  

4 星野智康  

5 末竹純也  

6 沖功  

7 藤井聖  

8 近藤友樹  

9 山本仁也  

 

富山市役所 

部長  橋本 勝広  

監督  澤武 功純  

マネージャー  長澤 仁 

選手 氏名 ＪＴＡランキング 

ＮＯ１  秋 俊浩 １４０６位 

ＮＯ２  澤武 功純 

ＮＯ３  林 友樹 

ＮＯ４  長澤 仁 

ＮＯ５  多賀 友彦 

ＮＯ６  高嶋 宏文 

ＮＯ７  早勢 桂太郎 

ＮＯ８  高井 聡 

ＮＯ９  塩澤 宏介 


